
Lingfield Running Club 
Grand Prix Events 2024 

at 13 March 2024 
 

Best eight results to count 
 

 Date: 2024 Event 

1 Sunday 18th February Tunbridge Wells ½ Marathon 

2 Sunday 24th March Mel’s Milers 10K 
3 Sunday 28th April Blacklands 10K (tbc) 

4 Saturday 18th May Uckfield parkrun 5K 
5 Sunday 9th June Weald trail ½ Marathon 

6 Saturday 29th June Hove Promenade parkrun 5K 
7 Saturday 13th July Elmore 7M 

8 Wednesday 24th July Wakehurst Willow 8K 

9 Monday 26th August King’s Head Canter 5K 
10 Sunday 15th 

September 
East Grinstead 10K 

11 Saturday 5th October Kingdom parkrun 5K 

12 Saturday 19th 
October 

Gatliff Marathon (25K or 50K 
choice) 

13 Saturday 2nd 
November 

Reigate Priory XC Relays 
(2.5M) 

14 Sunday 17th 
November 

Hartfield Honey Run (10K or 
½ Marathon choice) 


